Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503119EN   page 1
December 10, 2019 11:36 AM
Top Product Features
Click & Go ready, RJ45 connections
Preconfigured for automatic functionality upon power-up
Manual or Automatic On, bi-level, tri-level and dimming control strategies

•	 Each 0-10V output supports up to 50 ballasts / drivers that draw the standard
2mA each
Standards/Ratings
•	 UL Approved
•	 UL 508 Listed
•	 UL 924 Listed
Warranty
Five year warranty standard
Additional Options
Catalog # Description
Catalog Description
GGRC-COUPLER RJ45 Coupler
GGRC-SPLITTER RJ45 Splitter
GGRJ45-006-G RJ45 cables 6 inches
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Note: Please refer to the Room Controller page on our website for more information
Room Controller
PS503119EN   page 3